	BOX ASSIGNMENTS		04-19-1	999	_	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
			_			OIP	EN		
	la de la composição de la La composição de la compo				<u>.Y</u>		<u> </u>		
0	TO THE ASSISTANT COMMIS				MAR 24	10an 6			
0,	SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE A	417	.₹E	OF.	10 33				
9	1. NAME OF CONVEYING PA	RTY(IES) (ASSIG	3NORS(S)):						
2	1. Bernard LOUISON			2. Bernard Bl) in the second			
٠	3. Yves ROSSON			4. Moshe DO	LEV				
3	5.			6.					
	7.								
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☒NO								
1	A DARTIVIED (ADDIONER(O)) PEOPLUINO INTERPOT								
-	2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:								
	NAME: SEB S.A.								
	ADDRESS: Les 4 M - Chemin du Petit Bois, 69130, Ecully, FRANCE								
	ADDRESS. Les 4 M - Chemin	du Pelil Bois, 69	130, Ecully, FRAN	NCE					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADD	DESSIES ATT	CHEDS LIVES	MNO					
	3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE			<u> </u>					
	(Submit herewith only one of			conies of sam	a Δeeian	ment signed by differ	rent inventore is one		
i	document)	10001110111 TOT TOO	ridation matapic	copics of sain	c Assign	intone signod by dinor	ent inventors is one		
	⊠ASSIGNMENT OF	₩HOLE	PART INTE	REST	FXFC	DATE: September 1	0 1998		
	23/10010/11/21/11/01	<u> </u>		LINEOI		CLO. DATE. Deptember 10, 1990			
	CHANGE OF NAME	MACCURATE	TRANSLATION						
	SECURITY	MERGER	OTHER:	1	L				
	EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THI			WITH: (NOTE:	IF DATE	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND		
	ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE A								
	4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO			SHEET(S) attac	ched?]YES ⊠NO			
	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#			B. PATENT		M#	1st INVENTOR		
	series code/serial		not in item 1		(,		if not in item 1		
	no				- 1				
	09/142,232 25541	OUISON							
1	5. Name & Address of Party to	Whom Correspo	ondence	6. NUMBER	RINVOL	VED:			
Ì	Concerning Document Short			3		rs <u>o</u> = total	<u>1</u>		
i									
	Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Ll Intellectual Property Group	- P		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)					
l		\M		ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40					
į	NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.							
l	WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39	1							
	5.5ATTY DKT:	8 IF ABOVE	FFF IS N	MISSING OR INADEQU	IATE CHARGE				
i	S.SATT DAT.					DEPOSIT ACCOUNT			
1	PMS 255417	B.02	264US	UNDER ORD		81256	255417		
1	MATTER NO.	CLIEN	NT REF.	dup, sheet not	required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.		
							**		
	9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.								
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of								
}	the original document.								
03/	29/1999 PVGLPE 00000005 09142232			10. Total num	ber of n	ages including this	7		
02	FC:581 / 40.00 pp /			cover sheet, attachments and document 2					
-	Jan Balla			(do not file dup. Cover sheet)					
	Signat		(<u> </u>			الصحصص			
	· / annuan	ure							
į									
	Attorney:/ Jay M. Finkelstein			Date: Man	ch 24 10	19 9			
			1-3623		ch 24, 19	999 22-0944			

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PAT-114X 1/99

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pi@abury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

RECORDED: 03/24/1999

USA Patent Appin.

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS 255417 B.0264US Client Ref.

Sole or Joint

NONPROVISIONAL	

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersi			i the sum of Ten	Dollars (\$10.00) and other good an	d valuable consideration p	aid to each of		
INSERT		(1) Bernard L	DUISON			(2) Bernard BEILLARD			
NAME(S) OF	F	(3) Yves ROSSON				(4) Moshe DOLEV			
INVENTOR((5)				x box if continued on page 2			
	-, ,					x box ii coildilana c	ii page a		
the receipt and transfer			are hereby ackn	owledged by the	undersigned who a	it the request of, hereby se	ell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT NAME(S) OF		SEB S.A., Les 4 M - Chemin du Petit Bois, 69130 Ecully FRANCE							
ASSIGNEE(
		uations, substitutes, i	ight, title and interest find reissues thereof; and DEVICE WITH	nd all resulting patent	s, known as	I.S.C. 100, in the invention and all a	pplications including		
INVENTION		DEPILATORY	DEVICE WITH	HOTARY HOLL	.EK				
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete		(A) even (late herewith September 3, 19	998		nts of the United States of	America:		
line A, B an	id/or C)	(C) 🔲 in U.S	, Appin. No.		file	d			
herejnatier act	E, for its inter on behalf of AN BEIGNEE to Th	rest us ASSIGNEE, il said ASSIGNEE; ID the undersigned h ASSIGNEE'S full prot e undersigned hereb	s successors, easigns reby agree(s) to testif action and litle in and	and legals represents y and execute any pa to the invention hereb	ithres; the undersigned agree pers for ASSIGNEE, its succ y transferred.	tion's and Trademarks to issue said (a) that the attorney of record in said casors, assigns and legal represent art hereon any further identification	d application shall atives, deemed		
	INVEN	TORS			DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES			
1):		110111001			R				
Name:	Bernard LOUISON			V Dun					
2)	DIPEULADD				10109198				
Name:	ne: Bernard BEILLARD				10/09/198				
Name:	3) Name: Yves ROSSON								
4) Name:				-	Con.	10103198			
Name: Moshe DOLEV									
5) Name:				No.	Y. DOLEV	10109198			
Name:									

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 9884 FRAME: 0904